80/51/8

09-24	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/08) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 8/31/2006)	United States Patent and Trademark Office
( ( ( ) ) ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	
10352	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Barbara Stephanie Scott	Name: Robert Woelfel
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 🗹 №	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 451 N. Franklin, Unit 3
Execution Date(s) AV605T 1, 2008	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Ft. Brago
Joint Research Agreement	State: CA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip:95437
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Journal y
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6732384
Additional numbers a	ttached? Yes V No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents
Nome: Berbere South	involved; one
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
mental radios.	Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 16322	Enclosed FEE OK
Street Address. F.O. Box 16322	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: San Francisco	8. Payment Information
	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 5287
State: CA Zip: 94116	Expiration Date 10/09
Phone Number: 415-786-1834	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number:	Authorized User Name
Email Address: bel88@hotmail.com	
	e Scott 8/15/08
Signature	
Barbara Stephanle Scott	sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (871) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1480, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1480

> PATENT REEL: 021590 FRAME: 0167

August 1, 2008

TRANSFER OF INTEREST Re: U.S. Patent #6,732,384 (Pump Augmented Collector)

To: Mr. Robert Woelfel 451 N. Franklin St. - Unit 3 Ft. Bragg, CA 95437

Dear Mr. Woelfel:

In consideration of your capital contributions to date totaling \$15,000, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the within assignment transfers to you sole title to the above-referenced patent currently held in my name.

You have agreed that in the event income is attained as a result of marketing the subject patent, that you will share such income with the existing equity investors in accordance with their individual percentages of interest.

Very truly yours,

**RECORDED: 08/15/2008** 

Stephane Scott Barbara Stephanie Scott 1472 La Playa St. #3 San Francisco, CA 94122

cc: USPTO, Alexandria, VA

**PATENT** 

REEL: 021590 FRAME: 0168